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Very Low Level Modulation 13bits ADC
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Very Low Level Modulation 24bits ADC
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Highest Level Modulation 13bits ADC
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Highest Level Modulation 24bits ADC

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4

10
0

10
5

F
re

qu
en

cy
 c

on
te

nt
 o

f y
 (

F
F

T
)

frequency (Hz)


	VeryLowLevelModulation13bits.eps
	VeryLowLevelModulation24bits.eps
	HighestLevelModulation13bits.eps
	HighestLevelModulation24bits.eps

